Dragstalgia Cannonball

Qualifying Round 1

Race # Name

1977  TIM GARLICK

1 TONY BETTS

6 DAVE GRABHAM
61 CHRIS MANNING
200 STEVE JOHNSON
426 JOE BOND

69 ROBIN READ
417 MICHAEL HANNAH
199 ADAM CLAYTON
91 BOB HAWKINS
50 PAUL HARRIS
2400 ROB ELSOM

48 LEO KNIGHT

Published: 11/07/2021 18:03

Penalty: 19.7661

Slowest ET of the session

RT
0.1704
0.2701
0.2962
0.3025
0.2465
0.5336
0.2290
0.3072
No Show
No Show
No Show
No Show
No Show

ET

6.2947
6.4001
7.2473
7.2675
9.6330
9.8975
13.9315
19.7661
19.7661
19.7661
19.7661
19.7661
19.7661

MPH

230.36
220.05
175.73
160.73
85.38
114.20
51.09
22.33



